
Sunday, 28 Dec 25 Sunday, 04 Jan 26 Sunday, 11 Jan 26 Sunday, 18 Jan 26

after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Rosters for the Parish of St Michael  –  Thirroul Laundry

27 Dec 25 to 12 Apr 26
Preparing with cleanliness

for Divine Service

Holy Family A Epiphany A Baptism of the Lord A Ordinary A 2

Clare Katrina Katrina Katrina

Sunday, 25 Jan 26 Sunday, 01 Feb 26 Sunday, 08 Feb 26 Sunday, 15 Feb 26

School Holidays

after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Ordinary A 3 Ordinary A 4 Ordinary A 5 Ordinary A 6

Katrina Joan S Joan S Joan S

Sunday, 22 Feb 26 Sunday, 01 Mar 26 Sunday, 08 Mar 26 Sunday, 15 Mar 26

Please fold ALL CORPORALS into 9 squares "wrong side out" as per diagrams

after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Lent A 1 Lent A 2 Lent A 3 Lent A 4

Joan S Lynne Lynne Lynne

Sunday, 22 Mar 26 Sunday, 29 Mar 26 Sunday, 05 Apr 26 Sunday, 12 Apr 26

Please fold PURIFICATORS in threes then HALF … and CORPORALS into "9 squares"  …  as per diagrams

Lynne Lynne Deidre P Deidre P

after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass after 8:00am Mass

Lent A 5 Palm Sunday A Easter Easter A 2


